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Tiffin Regional
Hedges Boyer Park, Tiffin, OH - Sat 10/26/96

Event 4 Div. I I I Girls 5,000 Meter Run
GIRLS' TEAM SCORES

Rank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Seneca East High School 64 2 8 9 17 28 27 41
2 Findlay Liberty Benton 85 it 7 15 16 46 Bl 54
3 Elmore Woodmore H S 107 10 i4 22 26 35 72 104
4 QOregon Cardinal Stritch 118 6 1.2, 27 34 39 44 48
5 Tontogany Otsego H S 213 5 21 37 59 91 116
6 Holgate High Schocl 234 11 25 36 62 100 102 128
7 Bloomdale Elmwood H. S. 253 19 29 56 57 92 95 132
8 Delphos ST Johns H S 265 1.3 20 65 79 88 94 123
9 Fremont ST Joseph H S 282 18 24 60 87 93 99 135

10 Fostoria ST Wendelin “282 33 43 61 63 82 111 125
11 Tinora High School 284 38 45 53 7 78 107 129
12 Sandusky ST Marys H S 313 40 50 68 75 80 106 114
13 Lima Central Cathoclic H 325 23 30 Tl g8 103 113 127
14 Norwalk ST Paul H S 349 4 66 81 97 101 115 121
15 Sycamore Mohawk 360 47 49 73 83 108 110 124
16 Swanton High School 380 42 64 69 74 131 133

17 Bluffton High School 381 3 31 105 112 130

18 Hicksville High School 384 52 58 76 89 109 118 134
19 New London High School 4313 55 85 86 90 117 119 126
20 Wayne Trace High School 444 67 77 84 96 120 122
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Finish - Saturday 10/26/96

SCHOOL

533 Smith, Carrie 10
157 Shook, Briana 10
771 Stechschulte, Ann 12
894 Simpson, Kara 10

171 McFadden, Erin 9
540 Sautter, Nichole 10
589 Donley, Erin 12
534 Pitney, Julie 9

159 Phillips, Abigail 11
158 Fries, Stephanie 11
596 Travis, Lindsay 10
799 Pfau, Joslyn 12
911 Cordes, Abby 9

590 Laplante, Jennifer 10
884 Walerius, Julie 1kl
794 Hedrick, Nikki 11
597 Roadarmel, Amanda 9
536 Walsh, Amanda 10
537 Urban, Kelly 12
161 Fries, Madelyn 9
547 Stierwalt, Elizabeth 11

603 Rosendale, Kristin 11
795 Ostendorf, Mandy 11
541 Noblet, Kristen 10
599 Opfer, Mandy 12

782 Martin, Beth 10
548 Oxley, Keri 9
803 Ordway, Jennifer 9
598 Camp, Connie 10
591 Stager, Kristen 10
163 'Hines, Nicole 10
604 Ziegler, Sandy 9
780 Seggerson, Sara 11
772 Stitzel, Annie 11
162 Elmlinger, Kelly 12
K54 Faeth, Natalie 11
592 Gray, Melissa 12
932 Beaverson, April 9
600 Moellman, Cara 10
916 Trevino, Jenny 11
838 Wolf, Brittany 12
800 Pfau, Jessica 10
542 Seeburger, Ellen 11
837 Staiger, Alaina 10
765 Diehl, Anne 10
593 Hamilton, Rebecca 10
610 Blake, Meghan 10
160 ‘Ranker, Lindsay 11

816 Heineke, Regan 9

Findlay Liberty Benton H
Seneca East High School
Bluffton High School
Toledo Christian High S.
Norwalk ST Paul H S
Tontogany Otsego H S
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Findlay Liberty Benton H
Seneca East High School
Seneca East High School
Elmore Woodmore H S
Holgate High School
Pettisville High School
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Van Buren High School
Delphos ST Johns H S
Elmore Woodmore H S
Findlay Liberty Benton H
Findlay Liberty Benton H
Seneca East High School
Fremont ST Joseph H S
Bloomdale Elmwocd H. S.
Delphos ST Johns H S
Tontogany Otsegoc H S
Elmore Woodmore H S
Lima Central Catholic H
Fremont ST Joseph H S
Holgate High School
Elmore Woodmore H S
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Seneca East High School
Bloomdale Elmwood H. S.
Lima Central Catholic H
Bluffton High School
Seneca East High School
Fostoria ST Wendelin
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Stryker High School
Elmore Woodmore H S
Archbold High School
Western Reserve (Collins
Holgate High School
Tontogany Otsego H S

N Rob Col Crawford
Tinora High School
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Sandusky ST Marys H S
Seneca East High School
Swanton High School

Page 1
TIME SCORE
18:39.0 1
19:09.0 2
19:23.0 3
19:33.0
19:36.0 4
19:39.0 5
19:40.0 6
19:42.0 7
19:43.0 8
19:44.0 9
19:46.0 10
19:54.0 11
19:55.1
1.9=55..7 12
19:58.0
20:00.0 13
20:10.0 14
20:16.0 15
20:22.0 16
20:26.0 17
20:29.0 18
20:35.0 19
20:37.0 20
20:40.0 21
20:43.0 22
20:48.0 23
20:50.1 24
20:50.2 25
20:51.0 26
20:57.0 27
20:58.1 28
20:58.2 29
20:59.1 30
20:59.2 31
21:01.0 32
21:03.0 33
21:04.1 34
21:04.2
21:06.0 35
21:08.1
21:08.2
21:08.3 36
21:11.0 37
21:11.1
21120 38
21:13.1 39
21:13.2 40
21:13.3 41
21:15.0 47
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Roth, Julie
Mennel, Katie
Colbry, Heather
Burks, Heidi
Oflaherty, Jackie
Pitney, Lisa
Ward, Emily
Betz, Dayna
Ridenour, Shara
Tocley, Jaclyn
Bruner, Merasdith
Studer, Kylee
Noriega, Michelle
Budde, Leanne
Orshoski, Ashley
Thiel, Kelly
Pohlmann, Kate
Treece, Erin
Landis, Katie
Ziegler, Candice
Jacobs, Jennifer
Adams, Jackie
Strang, Meghan
Seeberger, Amy
Snyder, Tracy
Savage, Jennifer
Boff, Erin
Kress, Jennifer
Klein, Becky
Gill, Jennifer
Anderson, Natalie
Coleman, Erin
Witt, Haley
Anthony, Corin
Kleman, Ashley
Whellexr, Elizabeth
Timmerman, Kelly
Webster, Nichole
Scherger, Carrie
Elton, Stephanie
Bishop, Michelle
Attman, Marcie
Schneider, Lisa
Thomas, Erika
Hill, Katie
Keller, Ashley
Roth, Melissa
Hamrick, Sarah
Leever, Annie
Flanagan, Mica
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Finish - Saturday 10/26/96
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Danbury Lakeside High S.
Fostoria ST Wendelin
Oregon Cardinal Stritch
0ld Fort High School
Tincra High School
Findlay Liberty Benton H
Sycamore Mohawk

Oregon Cardinal Stritch
Columbus Grove H S
Sycamore Mchawk
Sandusky ST Marys H §
Edgerton HS

Hamler Partick Henry HS
Findlay Liberty Bentcn H
Castalia Margaretta H.S.
Hicksville High School
Tinora High School
Findlay Liberty Benton H
New London High School
Bloomdale Elmwocd H. S.
Bloomdale Elmwood H. S.
Hicksville High School
North Baltimore High Sch
Tontogany Otsego H S
Fremont ST Joseph H S
Deltaza High School
Ayersville High School
Liberty Center H §
Fostoria ST Wendelin
Holgate High School
Cory-Rawson High School
Fostoria ST Wendelin
Swanton High School
Delphos ST Johns H S

FT Jenning HS

Montpelier High School
Norwalk ST Paul H S
Wayne Trace High School
Sandusky ST Marys H S
Swanton High School
Tinora High School

Lima Central Catholic H
Elmore Woodmore H §
Sycamore Mohawk

Swanton High School
Sandusky ST Marys H S
Hicksville High School
Wayne Trace High School
Tinora High School
Delphos ST Johns E S

21:37.
21:37.
21:37:
21:38.
21:40.
21:42.
21:42.
21:43,
21:49.
21:49.
21:53.
21:57.
21257,
21:58.
22:00.
22301,
22:02.
22:03.
22:05.
22:06.
22:06.
22:13.
22318
22519,
225222
22E6
22:27.
22:28.
22230
22:31.0
22:31.0
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43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
15
76
77
78
79
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Tiffin Regional
Hedges Boyver Park, Tiffin, OH - Sat 10/26/96
Event 4 Div. I I I Girls 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 10/26/96

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME SCORE
100 613 Lilje, Katie 9 Sandusky ST Marys H S 22:83:1 80
101 172 Prack, Melissa 11 Norwalk ST Paul H S 22:33.2 81
102 558 DY, Emily 10 Fostoria ST Wendelin 22:34.0 82
103 181 Ruffing, Katie 12 Sycamore Mohawk 22:35.0 83
104 785 Moore, Julie 12 Wayne Trace High School 22:38.0 84
105 165 Myers, Chasity 11 New London High School 225:39x0 85
106 166 Dvorak, Polly 10 New London High School 22:40.0 86
107 550 Synder, Holly 11 Fremont ST Joseph H S 22:41.0 87

108 935 Boehmer, Sara 10 FT Jenning HS 22:42.1
109 796 Pothast, Nicky 10 Delphos ST Johns H S 22:42.2 88
110 807 Balser, Katie 10 Hicksville High School 22:43.1 89
111 167 Leimbach, Morgan 10 New London High School 22:43.2 90
112 544 Kangas, Sandy 12 Tontogany Otsego H S 22:47.0 91
113 608 Bateson, Amanda 10 Bloomdale Elmwood H. S. 22:54.0 92
114 552 Mikolajczyk, Heidi 11 Fremont ST Joseph H S 22555.0 93
115 798 Smith, Jenny 9 Delphos ST Johns H S 22:59.0 94
116 607 Young, Connie 12 Bloomdale Elmwood H. S. 23:01.0 a5
117 787 Brown, Lyn 12 Wayne Trace High School 23:04.0 96
118 176 Riley, Shannon 10 Norwalk ST Paul H S 23:05.0 97
119 781 Longmeier, Erica 10 Lima Central Catholic H 23:10.0 98
120 549 Wilhelm, Joni 9 Fremont ST Joseph H S 234711 .1 99
121 801 Piercefield, Haley 11 Holgate High School 23:11.2 100
122 174 Finneran, Colleen 12 Norwalk ST Paul H S 23:11.3 101
123 804 Sonnenberg, Elaine 10 Holgate High School 23:12.0 102
124 779 Longmeier, Angie 11 Lima Central Catholic H 28:13.0 103
125 £02 Kuhlman, Lindsay 12 Elmore Woodmore H S 23216 .0 104
126 775 Holt, Rachel 9 Bluffton High School 23:19.0 105
127 615 Stein, Rachel 12 Sandusky ST Marys H S 23:24.0 106
128 769 Burgett, Amanda 9 Tincra High School 23:26.0 107
129 184 Weaver, Rebel 10 Sycamore Mohawk 23:28.0 108
130 810 Bockrath, Lena 12 Hicksville High School 23:29.0 109
131 183 Close, Meredith 11 Sycamore Mohawk 23:32.1 110
132 560 Baker, Lisa 10 Fostoria ST Wendelin 23:32.2 111
133 774 Luma, Angel 11 Bluffton High School 23:44.0 112
134 783 Downing, Jill 9 Lima Central Catholic H 23:49.0 113
135 616 Ravindra, Lisa 10 Sandusky ST Marys H S 23:50.0 114
136 177 McFadden, Jenifer 12 Norwalk ST Paul H S 23:51.0 115
137 545 Karl, Amber 10 Tontogany Otsego H S 23:53.0 116
138 169 Barker, Sarah 9 New London High School 23:55:0 117
139 812 Wentzel, Laura 12 Hicksville High School 24:00.0 118
140 168 Druckenmiller, Olivia 10 New London High School 24:03.0 119
141 790 Labounty, Patty 11 Wayne Trace High School 24:19.0 120
142 175 Becker, Laura 11 Norwalk ST Paul H S 24:23.1 121
143 788 Jones, Grace 12 Wayne Trace High School 24:23.2 122
144 797 Ostendorf, Lindy 9 Delphos ST Johns H S 24:24.0 123
145 182 Zahn, Jenny 12 Sycamore Mohawk 24:26.0 124
146 559 Ward, Breanne 11 Fostoria ST Wendelin 24:36.0 125
147 170 Dunckel, Rhastina 10 New London High School 24:44.0 126
148 784 Schimpf, Nichole 11 Lima Central Catholic H 24:53.0 127
149 805 Fruth, Abbey 12 Holgate High School 25:04.1 128
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15%
163
154
155
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Moser, Karen 10
Fett, Abbie 9
Majorowski, Jessie 10
Solarik, Amanda 11
Glore, Kimberly 12
Roth, Stacie iz
Branda, Angie 10
Chin, Amy 10
QOpen, Ton 0
Open, Blu 0
Smith, Katie 10
Kaufman, Linde 10
Placencia, Nikki 12

i Efim, OH ~ Sat 10/26/96

I Girls 5,000 Meter Run
Finish - Saturday 10/26/96

SCHOOL

Tincra High School
Bluffton High School
Swanton High School
Bloomdale Elmwood H. S.
Swanton High School
Hicksville High School
Fremont ST Joseph H S
Bluffton High School
Tontogany Ctsego H S
Bluffton High School
Swanton High School
Pettisville High School
Wayne Trace High School
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TIME SCORE

04.2 129
13.0 130
20,0 131
53.0 132
:24.0 133
44.0 134
00.0 135

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



